

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2952-2953 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,KANDLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.VARSHA PLASTICS P.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report
)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2954-2955 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 12/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anil Antil,adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the respondents have been served by dasti. No appearance
for them. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |